
LAPTIMING KUPA - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & MNASZ Hankook Autós Gyorsasági és Endurance OB

FIA CEZ Touring Cars / TWC1-2 (Clio), TWC3 (Cruze), TWC5 (Mazda), TWCx Hungaroring (4381 m)

Race 1 FINAL CLASSIFICATION - Overall 2022.04.09-10.
Verseny 1 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - Abszolút

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car Class Class2 Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.
1 25 POSCHIK Tobias AUT Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 26:44.450 2:05.523

2 1 PEKAŘ Tomáš CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 26:54.882 10.432 2:06.502

3 95 LANTOS Szabolcs HUN NNR Team Hungary Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 F-3.5 12 26:55.114 10.664 2:05.442

4 21 PRIMOZIC Miha SVN Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:10.221 25.771 2:05.907

5 51 SEIBEL Henrik DEU Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 Junior 12 27:13.748 29.298 2:08.325

6 55 NEŽIČ Valter HRV AK Buzet Autosport Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:24.446 39.996 2:06.771

7 52 MEIXNER Richard CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:24.894 40.444 2:06.646

8 505 HARTMANN Balázs HUN Q9-Ferenoval Racing Team Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 27:53.745 1:09.295 2:11.865

9 22 HORÁK Libor CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:56.538 1:12.088 2:07.993

10 607 CSERMELY Móric HUN M1RA Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 27:59.071 1:14.621 2:11.839

11 3 TOMLJANOVIĆ Igor HRV Becker Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 28:16.796 1:32.346 2:11.249

12 511 FÜGE Krisztián HUN Wixxico / CarColor Motorsport Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 28:34.277 1:49.827 2:13.695

13 86 CIREŇ Pavol SVK Aries Racing Mazda MX5 Cup 2 D4 TWCX 12 28:46.065 2:01.615 2:13.927

14 926 NĚMČEK David SVK ARC Bratislava Mazda MX5 Cup D4 TWC5 11 27:01.518 1 Lap 2:18.375

15 69 GUSTIN Ivan HRV AK Istra Racing Team Pazin Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 11 27:41.358 1 Lap 2:20.880

16 969 FEKETE Ondrej SVK ARC Bratislava Mazda MX5 Cup D4 TWC5 11 27:42.257 1 Lap 2:20.496

17 565 HARTMANN Ferenc HUN Q9-Ferenoval Racing Team Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-1.6 11 29:37.341 1 Lap 2:29.575

18 11 ZBOŽÍNEK Jiří CZE Jiří Zbožínek Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 10 26:59.661 2 Laps 2:23.687

DNS 929 KAMENIŠTIAK Lubomír SVK ARC Bratislava Mazda MX5 Cup D4 TWC5 0.000 DNS

CEZ

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car Class Class2 Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.

1 25 POSCHIK Tobias AUT Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 26:44.450 2:05.523

2 1 PEKAŘ Tomáš CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 26:54.882 10.432 2:06.502

3 95 LANTOS Szabolcs HUN NNR Team Hungary Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 F-3.5 12 26:55.114 10.664 2:05.442

4 21 PRIMOZIC Miha SVN Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:10.221 25.771 2:05.907

5 55 NEŽIČ Valter HRV AK Buzet Autosport Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:24.446 39.996 2:06.771

6 52 MEIXNER Richard CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:24.894 40.444 2:06.646

7 505 HARTMANN Balázs HUN Q9-Ferenoval Racing Team Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 27:53.745 1:09.295 2:11.865

8 22 HORÁK Libor CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:56.538 1:12.088 2:07.993

9 607 CSERMELY Móric HUN M1RA Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 27:59.071 1:14.621 2:11.839

10 3 TOMLJANOVIĆ Igor HRV Becker Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 28:16.796 1:32.346 2:11.249

11 511 FÜGE Krisztián HUN Wixxico / CarColor Motorsport Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 28:34.277 1:49.827 2:13.695

12 86 CIREŇ Pavol SVK Aries Racing Mazda MX5 Cup 2 D4 TWCX 12 28:46.065 2:01.615 2:13.927

13 926 NĚMČEK David SVK ARC Bratislava Mazda MX5 Cup D4 TWC5 11 27:01.518 1 Lap 2:18.375

14 69 GUSTIN Ivan HRV AK Istra Racing Team Pazin Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 11 27:41.358 1 Lap 2:20.880

15 969 FEKETE Ondrej SVK ARC Bratislava Mazda MX5 Cup D4 TWC5 11 27:42.257 1 Lap 2:20.496

16 565 HARTMANN Ferenc HUN Q9-Ferenoval Racing Team Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-1.6 11 29:37.341 1 Lap 2:29.575

17 11 ZBOŽÍNEK Jiří CZE Jiří Zbožínek Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 10 26:59.661 2 Laps 2:23.687

DNS 929 KAMENIŠTIAK Lubomír SVK ARC Bratislava Mazda MX5 Cup D4 TWC5 0.000 DNS

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amíg azt a Felügyelőtestület jóvá nem hagyta. / These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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LAPTIMING KUPA - FIA CEZ Circuit Racing Championship & MNASZ Hankook Autós Gyorsasági és Endurance OB

FIA CEZ Touring Cars / TWC1-2 (Clio), TWC3 (Cruze), TWC5 (Mazda), TWCx Hungaroring (4381 m)

Race 1 FINAL CLASSIFICATION - by Class 2022.04.09-10.
Verseny 1 HIVATALOS VÉGEREDMÉNY - Kategóriánként

D4 TWC1

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car Class Class2 Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.

1 25 POSCHIK Tobias AUT Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 12 26:44.450 2:05.523

2 95 LANTOS Szabolcs HUN NNR Team Hungary Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 F-3.5 12 26:55.114 2:05.442

3 21 PRIMOZIC Miha SVN Lema Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:10.221 2:05.907

4 55 NEŽIČ Valter HRV AK Buzet Autosport Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:24.446 2:06.771

5 52 MEIXNER Richard CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:24.894 2:06.646

6 22 HORÁK Libor CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 27:56.538 2:07.993

7 3 TOMLJANOVIĆ Igor HRV Becker Racing Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 12 28:16.796 2:11.249

8 69 GUSTIN Ivan HRV AK Istra Racing Team Pazin Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 11 27:41.358 2:20.880

9 11 ZBOŽÍNEK Jiří CZE Jiří Zbožínek Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 Junior 10 26:59.661 2:23.687

D4 TWC2

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car Class Class2 Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.
1 1 PEKAŘ Tomáš CZE Carpek Service Renault Clio Cup V D4 TWC2 12 26:54.882 2:06.502

D4 TWC5

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car Class Class2 Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.
1 926 NĚMČEK David SVK ARC Bratislava Mazda MX5 Cup D4 TWC5 11 27:01.518 2:18.375

2 969 FEKETE Ondrej SVK ARC Bratislava Mazda MX5 Cup D4 TWC5 11 27:42.257 2:20.496

DNS 929 KAMENIŠTIAK Lubomír SVK ARC Bratislava Mazda MX5 Cup D4 TWC5 0.000

D4 TWCX

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car Class Class2 Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.
1 505 HARTMANN Balázs HUN Q9-Ferenoval Racing Team Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 27:53.745 2:11.865

2 607 CSERMELY Móric HUN M1RA Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 27:59.071 2:11.839

3 511 FÜGE Krisztián HUN Wixxico / CarColor Motorsport Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 28:34.277 2:13.695

4 86 CIREŇ Pavol SVK Aries Racing Mazda MX5 Cup 2 D4 TWCX 12 28:46.065 2:13.927

5 565 HARTMANN Ferenc HUN Q9-Ferenoval Racing Team Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-1.6 11 29:37.341 2:29.575

Junior

Pos No Driver Nat Entrant / Competitor Car Class Class2 Laps Total Tm Diff Best L.
1 95 LANTOS Szabolcs HUN NNR Team Hungary Renault Clio Cup IV D4 TWC1 F-3.5 12 26:55.114 2:05.442

2 607 CSERMELY Móric HUN M1RA Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 27:59.071 2:11.839

3 511 FÜGE Krisztián HUN Wixxico / CarColor Motorsport Swift Cup Europe D4 TWCX F-3.5 12 28:34.277 2:13.695

Az eredmény nem hivatalos, amíg azt a Felügyelőtestület jóvá nem hagyta. / These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical inquiries.
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